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In the column headed “ContinuouScrvice Enlistment” will be shown
whether 1st, 2nd or 3rd continuous @ listment, In column headed “Pay
per Day'" and “Amount of Pay” Wil e shown the proper amounts ex-
cluglve of re-enlistment pay per and month respectively. In “‘He-
enlistment Pay" colomn will be shi amount of re-enlistment pay due
during month. The “Total Amoun®! Pay" column will show the total

pay due in columns headed “Amol of Pay" and “Re-enlistment Pay."
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Commanding Officers of Compani@® ire required to make out this roll
in quadruplicate with signatures of 81l the members of the Company who
were present during the month. OBE copy will be retained by the Com-
pany Commander and thres copie together with one copy Sick and
Absent Report and three copies Deliction sheet, forwarded to “Superin-
tendent, Department of Public Safé@, Charleston, West Virginia,” within

ith.

B . . ... e venennesee  SOMPANY

»n DECEMBER 1ST.... 12}...

DECEMBER 31 ST . . 19.21.




ForM Mo, 10-D.P. 5,

Muster and Pa

(Privates in alphabetical order.
Christlan name to be written in full.)

each grade

Mo, of

ROH of Captain_ _ ) !
Dapartment oF Pubhc Safet}r, West 1‘\a”'lrglmat Frnm the_.- (L CURRUY LI | A LT L

NAMES
Present and Absent.

JAMTS R. BROCKUS

DAVID PETERSON
SILAS P. JENNINGS

SAM  TAYLOR
CHARLES H. JEFFRIES
ELVER INT

WALTER W. CRTASEY
CHRRLES C. WARD
SAMUEL DOOLEY
THOMAS BARTON

The first

Date of Continuous Service

AUG.

NOV.
AUG.

AUG.
AUG.
JUL.
JUN.

Enlistment
10 - 20
18 - 30
4 - 321
24 - 31
12 - 21
g - 30
17 - 20
23 - 20
21 20
10 - 20
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Continuous
Service En-

listment
No. of Days

General
Register

Dollara
Cenis
Cents
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| e Station. WILLTAMSON, = W.VA.
WoF . DECFVRER £ the TF_Iﬁj’ Emﬁ day of DECEMBFR 13_3L both days mcluswe
Deductions TDtnlDAu?uum | We, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge

recelpt of the amounts set opposite our
E E [ names, the same having been paid to REMARKS
= 2 & 2 d us by the Company Commander,
2] 8 = g |
=] L = e )
= .1 — -1
aC0 00 18 25/F 7
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120 Q0 2 35/53

180000 | B8 227y
120 CO 4 2SSFE
115 CC 5 25/

110 0C 1 d;;;‘/f?’
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11
12
13
14

15

NAMES

Present and Absent.

(Private in alphabetical order. The first Christian

name to be written in full))

EARTRAM,
RTTRNE,
BOWLES,
BROVLES,
EUTLER,
CLARY,
COMBS,
CUNNINGHAM,
DETY,

DYE,
GILLISPIE,
GODFREY,

GODFREY,
GRETVER,
HAMER,
HAWKS,
INSCORE,
FRETNAN,
LESTER,
LFWIS,
MAY,
MeCOY,
MeMULLEN,
MOUNTS,
MEADOR,

EEN
CHARLIR
JAMES
CARL
CHARLES
ERMILE
WALTER
FRED
HOWARD
CLARENCE
JAMES
ERNEST
GRADEN
JAKE
CHARLES
(#0) 4
GEORGE
AERAHAM
LONNTE
GROVER
LACE
HAZEL

IVAN
CLYDE

Date of Continuons
Service Enlistment

~ APL.
NOV.
MCH.
JUN.
NOV.
AFL.
AUG.
NOw,
MCH.
JUL.
AUG.
JUN.
MAY
MCH.
APL.
MAY

JUN.
DEC.
MAY

JUN.
SEP.

JA-LW .
JAN -

16

31

21
20
2l
2l
21
a2l
2l
2l
21
21
20
2l
20
21
<0
21
21
2l
21
21
2l
21
21
21

Continuous

Bervice En-
listment

Pay per

Day

Dollars i

Amount

of Pay

Cenls

Re-enlist-

ment Pay
]
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= ]
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[_ i .:I‘oml Amount Total Amount _ﬂ; .
l of pay gt Dua We, HIEL untda;fnségnc:!. ﬁow her:lwﬂ?ekrtmwlcdgo "

- T receipt of 2 “s:rliguu:'; ﬂse Egn rn: (i :;ur § REMARES

g E E E E E nnl?;est.lyﬂ::he Gumi;anir gﬂtlsmmagd{eﬂ-,t
| ELES "2 |2 |2 |8 |

100 00 100 00 y 259/ k

20 00 20 00 2 25/ 9% DISCHARGED DEC. 6, 1321.

100 CC 10C ©C s /93

100 CC 10C |6C ‘ o 18 g

. Fin 20.00 for m nduct .

) 23 33 2000 333 5 /75 Digcharged Dec. 7,1352.

100 00 100 OC § V2 A =_

i

1CC CC 10C CC 7 197 i

100 0C 100 00 : o )
B 10000 100 00 ; 199 i

100 €O 100 GO 10 200 '

100 ©C 100 00 i 20/ A
J 100 OC 100 00 12 207

100 00 10C ©C . 203

10C 00 10C 00 4 204

100 00 100 (O 15 205

100 00 100 00 160 A
\ 10C 00 100 0O 17 §2¢:7
100 CC 100 00 18 20 f
[ 100 00 100 ©C 191 Zog

86 67 86 67 20 2.0 PAY DUT FRON ENLTSTMENT.
_ 100 00 100 00 o1 i g
. 10C 00 10C CC 2 2/2

1CC CC 1C0 CC 23 £ ../.j)

100 00 100 0C u 2L/

10C 00 100 (00 % %) 7501
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a8
10
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

o

NAMES

Present and Absent.

{Private in alphabetical order. The lirst Christ

name to be written in full.)

MURPHY,
NEMMAN,
NICHOLAS,
NUGEN,

0 'BRIEN,
PRTWRSON,
PINSON,
PETTRY,
RATLIFF,
RICHARDS,
ROETRTS,
ROWE,
SHORTRIDGE,
STREAGLE,
SWIFT,
THACKER,
TICKEL,
TATTS,
LANGDON,

JOHN
0TI
ALBERT
GEORGE
JAMES
CLING
JOHN
SYLVESTER
FULLEN
LUTHER
ROBERT
JAY
THOMAS
MACK
CHARLES
HARVTY
CLYDE

JEFF
CLAYTON

RANK

Date of Continuous
Service Enlistment

2OV 13

APL. 23
MAY. B3
NOV. 21
MAY - 13
AUG. 4
DRC. 14
APL. 23
AUG. 17
AUG. 17
SEP. 13
DEC. 21
AUG. 17
MAY 31
JAN. 11
DEC. 16
NOV. 12

DEC. 20
DEC. 15
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Reglster

Pay per

Dollars
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Amount  poductions
pay

Tolal Amount

Due

3C 00

100

3
828888838888

100 CC
63 33

We, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge
receipt of the amounts =et opposite our
names, the same having been pald to
ug by the Company Commander,

| B 51 ;j’fé
27 FJ 2/ ;’
e AL
20 ,//7
30 220
AL
=2l
223
224
225
224
et 2
224
27
§
23/
12 227
al 233
" e
16

INED $20.00 FOR MISCONDUCT.

-

PAY DUE FROM ENLISTMENT.



CHANGES SINCE LAST PAY ROLL

|- —— — e — B ER—— o —— "= - == - SN
NAMES CAUSE
(Private in alphabetical order. Tha first" Christian name Whether by honorable discharge, discharze, dishonorable Date of Enllstment
to be written in full) dizcharge, expiration of enlistment.
LOSS TR
PVTS. DISCHARGED ;
BUTLER, CHARLES J. DISCHARGED NOV. 2, 1921.
RETRNE, CHARLTF R. DISCHARGED | NOV. 22,1921,
I‘




' REMARKS

3 .i_.. stances of Discharge.

DISCHARGED DEC. 7, 1921,
DISCHARGED DEC. 6, 1921,

DISCHARGED FOR DRUNKNESS: -
DISCHARGED FOR MISCONDUET.
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1 hereby certify th I he foregoing pay roll and reports submitted therewith are true ani correct; that each man
whose name appears j 15 either o commissioned officer or regularly enlisted man of ]'ﬁn organization; that each
men has personaily rendereq the service for which pay is claimed; that the sum  sef Qn;_[rﬂllﬂ each name in the
column marked “Total sount Due' has been verified and is correct and just and hﬁ'-’::m heretofore been pald:
and that the signatures nowledging the receipt of pay are, to my lannu'lndge the mgnat.;ms of the identical per-

song entitled to the sa or thelr perscnal mark, where the signat

.......................... L - Y e ramEwm

JiR. BRGGKUS
..+.....Cnmmq;g )

APPROVED. FOR. ...

DATE APFROVED. . 0088
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